Evaluates: MAX20754 and
MAX20790
MAX20754EVKIT7 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2021 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
©  2021 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
This MAX20754EVKIT7 evaluation kit (EV kit) demon-

#Denotes RoHS compliance.
MAX20754 EV Kit Bill of Materials
Ordering Information
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 4 C1, C3-C5 Pref 20-0022U-BA44 GRM188C80G226MEA0 MURATA 22UF
CAP; SMT (0603); 22UF; 20%; 4V;
X6S; CERAMIC
2 15
C2, C6, C17, C18, C30,
C31, C42, C50, C114-C116, C160-
C163
Pref 20-000U1-L1A
C1005X7R1C104K050BC;
ATC530L104KT16;
0402YC104KAT2A;
C0402X7R160-104KNE;
CL05B104KO5NNNC;
GRM155R71C104KA88;
C1005X7R1C104K;
CC0402KRX7R7BB104;
EMK105B7104KV;
CL05B104KO5
TDK;AMERICAN TECHNICAL
CERAMICS;AVK;VENKEL LTD.;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS;MURATA;TDK;
YAGEO PHICOMP;TAIYO YUDEN;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS
0.1UF CAP; SMT (0402); 0.1UF; 10%; 16V;
X7R; CERAMIC
3 3 C7, C68, C90 Pref 20-0100P-27
C0402C101J5GAC;
NMC0402NPO101J;
CC0402JRNPO9BN101;
GRM1555C1H101JA01;
C1005C0G1H101J050BA
KEMET;NIC COMPONENTS CORP.;
YAGEO PHICOMP;MURATA;
TDK;TDK
100PF CAP; SMT (0402); 100PF; 5%; 50V;
C0G; CERAMIC
4 2 C9, C10 Pref 20-1000P-05 GRM155R71H102JA01;
GCM155R71H102JA37
MURATA;MURATA 1000PF CAP; SMT (0402); 1000PF; 5%; 50V;
X7R; CERAMIC
5 6 C11-C16 Pref 20-0068P-27 C0402C680J5GAC;
GRM1555C1H680JA01
KEMET;MURATA 68PF CAP; SMT (0402); 68PF; 5%; 50V;
C0G; CERAMIC
6 6 C19, C20, C32, C33,
C43, C51
Pref 20-0001U-B9 GRM188R60J105KA01 MURATA 1UF
CAP; SMT (0603); 1UF; 10%; 6.3V;
X5R; CERAMIC; NOTE: NOT RECOMMENDED FOR
NEW DESIGN. USE 20-0001u-O3
7 6
C21, C22, C35, C36,
C44, C53 Pref 20-00U22-B19 GRM155R71C224KA12 MURATA 0.22UF
CAP; SMT (0402); 0.22UF; 10%;
16V; X7R; CERAMIC
8 12 C23, C24, C38, C39,
C64, C102, C153, C224, C228-C231
Pref 20-0001U-Z6 GMK107BJ105KA;
C1608X5R1V105K080AB
TAIYO YUDEN;TDK 1.0UF CAP; SMT (0603); 1.0UF; 10%; 35V;
X5R; CERAMIC
9 1 C25 Pref 20-1200P-04C
CL05B122KB5NNN;
GRM155R71H122KA01
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;
MURATA 1200PF
CAP; SMT (0402); 1200PF; 10%;
50V; X7R; CERAMIC
10 1 C27 Pref 20-0047U-Y7